
 
 

 

Middlewich High School 

Governing Body meeting dates 2023/2024 

All meetings commence at 4.00pm 

 

Date 
 

Meeting 

2023 
 

 

Monday, 25 September Full Governing Body 
 

Monday, 16 October Progress and Attainment 
 

Monday, 6 November Pay Review 
 

Monday, 13 November Resources 
 

Monday, 04 December Full Governing Body 
 

2024 
 

 

Monday, 12 February Resources 
 

Monday, 18 March Progress and Attainment 
 

Monday, 25 March Full Governing Body 
 

Monday, 13 May Progress and Attainment 
 

Monday, 3 June Resources 
 

Monday, 17 June 
 

Full Governing Body 

 


